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North Division

TEAM

Thier's Hooligan's
Boots 2 Asses
Bent's Blazers
Bill's Buffalo's

Midwest Division

TEAM

Brake's Bombers
Junkyard Dogs
South Park Cows
Jeffers Jags

South Division
TEAM

Schettlers Studs
Keiths Kats

Giz's Gators

Dan's Dingbats

Total Points
TEAM

Junkyard Dogs
Thier's Hooligan's
Bent's Blazers
Brake's Bombers
Boots 2 Asses
Schettlers Studs
Giz's Gators
Jeffers Jags
South Park Cows
Dan's Dingbats
Keiths Kats

Bill's Buffalo's
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PTS

1641
1591
1523
1432
1424
1424
1421
1393
1360
1183
1175
1125

PCT
0.786
0.750
0.536
0.214

PCT
0.643
0.607
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.750
0.429
0.393
0.107

PF
1431
1258
1325
1002

PF
1210
1440
1149
1163

PF
1236
1013
1198

876

PA
1212
1057
1196
1415

PA
1046
1215
1192
1205

PA
1040
1142
1248
1333

DIVISION
3-1-2
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DIVISION
4-2-0
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DIVISION
5-1-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
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